
 

Schedules/2019HolidaySchedule 

 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019 

(Approved by Board Action on December 13, 2018) 

 

 

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

  

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 21, 2019 

 

Presidents’ Day                     Monday, February 18, 2019 

 

Good Friday                           Friday, April 19, 2019 

 

Memorial Day                         Monday, May 27, 2019 

 

Independence Day                 Thursday, July 4, 2019 

 

Labor Day                               Monday, September 2, 2019 

 

Columbus Day                       Monday, October 14, 2019 

 

Veterans Day               Monday, November 11, 2019 

 

Thanksgiving Day                  Thursday, November 28, 2019 

 

Day After Thanksgiving         Friday, November 29, 2019 

 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

 

 

*Additionally, staff has one “floater” day to use at their discretion with Departmental 

approval. 

 

The Wheatland Township Offices will be closed in observance of the 

aforementioned Holidays for the 2019 year.  


